Soupi7

Chicken and Corn Soup BERKE
Wonton Soup EA=EE

MainsT 8

BEEF

Honey Pepper Eye Fillet BHIS{FHI
Black & Pepper Beef ZHI4A

Beef Brisket with Mixed Vegetable
1 J5e - B

Mongolian Beef E&4Al

Sizzling Beef &iRFA /

Black bean Beef ZE4A

PORK

Sweet and Sour Pork I4BER

Pork Ribs with vege 5 HS

LAMB

Cumin Lamb Ribs A HE
CHICKEN

Kong Bao Chicken E{F78

Canton Chicken with Cashew Nuts [ER

Teriyaki Chicken BTEEHS

Sichuan Chili Fried Chicken%#F8T J J

Three-Cups Chicken =#£3§
Black Bean Chicken ZE75
DUCK

Crispy Salted Duck BERFY

$9.00
$9.00

$42.00
$30.00

$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

$35.00

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$31.00
$31.00
$29.00

$45.00

MainsE &

Crispy Chilli Prawns/Garlic Prawns &# 4F /
Moreton Bay Bugs with Chili Sauce& Rice

SEAFOOD

EFHVEEF (2 half PC) (300 gm)
Crispy Kong Bao Prawns E{R4EFIK
Salt and Pepper Prawn #hiF
Salt and Pepper Squid #théEi &
Seafood Combination biS&f

Stir Fried Fish with Ginger-Onion Sauce

BEaR

Deep-fried Wild Barramundi (half pc)

(Deep-fried barramundi with sweet & sour sauce

OR ginger-onion sauce)  ME&

TOFU

Mapo Tofu FEEE

Vegetarian Mapo Tofu £8/E @
VEGETABLE ¥

Chinese Broccoli tEf7tE ®

Canton Mixed Vegetables IbiSEiz: @@

$33.00

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$29.00

$28.00

$22.00
$22.00

$22.00
$22.00

Stir Fried Green Beans w. chicken mincel@Z&g $22.00
Yu Xiang Eggplant w. chicken mince @&#F $24.00

Rice & Noodle/MREE

Vegetarian Fried rice &R ?
Special Fried Rice M biR
Seafood Fried Rice ig&tkb]

Nasi Goreng SR kbR

Shanghai Fried noodle gD E
Singapore Noodles N E
CHAR KWAY TEOW W&~
Beef Hor Fun S SP STl
Steamed Rice KR

Black Sesame Ice Cream  ZZRRGHEM
BRECH M
VEEETH
BEEICH

Online Takeaway Website

Matcha Ice Cream
Banana Fritter

Vanilla Ice Cream

$20.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$4.50

$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$5.00

https.//www.yuandrestaurant-online.com.au/menu

Reservation & Takeaway
Contact Number
03 98304567

0480150335

1 Theatre Place ,Canterbury VIC 3126



Dumpling Entrée 5.0 Wine&Food

Pork Cabbage Dumplings (6 Pcs) ¥R E $15.00 The Yu&Restaurant in Canterbury combines Chinese

»
.

YU & RESTAURANT

Chicken Prawn Dumplings (6 Pcs) S8HIEFS  $16.00 cuisine with Australian wines for a unique culinary

) ) — 1 journey. Whether you're a local resident or a visitor, this is
ShangHai Dumplings(3 Pcs) Z&/\ER $1.00 ) . .
the perfect place to experience the pairing of Chinese

Chicken Shao Mai (3 Pes) BRI $1.00 food and wine. Authentic Chinese dishes are prepared TAKE AWAY MENU

Mixed Steamed Basket (4 Pcs) Z&Rbi5 $14.00 using traditional cooking techniques, fresh ingredients,
Scallop Dumpling (3 Pcs) HF1% $13.00 and skilled chefs, ensuring each dish is delightful. We Opening Hours
Prawn Dumpling (3 Pcs) 7K 21FR& $13.00 order fresh seafood every week, and the white wines Tuesday-Sunday
Bbq Pork Bun (1Pc) /&6 $6.00 complement the flavors perfectly. As you savor the
seafood, the acidity of the white wine balances its 12:00pm-15:00pm
richness while enhancing its freshness and texture. This 17:00pm—21:30pm
e e == pairing enhances your meal by making it more

Entrée g3

refreshing, delicious, enjoyable, and satisfying. The Contact Number

03 98304567
0480150335

elegant and comfortable dining environment along with
attentive service add to your overall dining experience.

Discover this perfect fusion of Chinese food and fine

Vegetable Spring Rolls (2 Pcs ) £&%& ? $9.00 wine for an exceptional dining experience. " /)

Prawn Rolls (2 Pcs) #F &% $9.00 ttpS ouryu restaurant.com.au
Duck Rolls (2Pcs)i8 &% $10.00

, i 1 Theatre Place ,Canterbury VIC 3126

Salt and Pepper Squid il (GF+$3) $15.00

Crispy Wonton (10 Pcs) e & $10.00

Please scan here to order
Chili Wonton(6 Pcs) LHEE / / $14.00

Salt & Pepper Tofu (6 Pcs per serve) WEEE $12.00
Tempura Prawns (3 Pc) X BHF $13.00
Spring Onion Pancake (cut 4 Pcs) & ? $7.00
Edamame beans th7kEE ? $9.00
Spicy Beef #XIESFAA / $15.00 S/ $29.00 L




